95MICROSCOPES
 O
PT
IC
AL
 IN
ST
RU

USBCAM133
USBCAM33
ORDERING INFORMATION
USBCAM33	 Digital Microscope Camera, 1/3-in. CCD
USBCAM50	 Digital Microscope Camera, 1/2-in. CCD
503536	 Cable, USB Extension (male-female)ORDERING INFORMATION
USBCAM133	 Digital Microscope Camera
USBCAM152	 Digital Microscope Camera
USBCAM202	 Digital Microscope Camera
504570	 Replacement USB Cable, 3 m (10 ft.)
54
WORLD PRECISION INSTRUMENTS
UK: +44 (0)1462 424700 • wpiuk@wpi-europe.com • www.wpi-europe.com        Germany: +49 (0)30 61 88845 • wpide@wpi-europe.com • www.wpi-europe.com